ATTENTION:

All wrestlers participating in
the 2017 Eastern National
Wrestling Championships in
Salisbury, MD will receive an
additional 1 pound weight
allowance in addition to the 1
pound given at the Regional
Tournaments for a total of 2
pounds.



Tournament Date: April 22 & 23 Tournament Location: Forks Twp & Rec Center

Tournament Director: Paul Edwards Wrestlers Advancing to the FINALS
Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 40 lbs 15T  Maximus Quarry Allentown, PA
BANTAM 40 lbs 2ND - Aris Kuljancic Eastford, CT
BANTAM 40 lbs 3RD Jonathan Toriello Old Lyme, CT
BANTAM 40 lbs 4™ Mason Catalano Old Lyme, CT
BANTAM 44 lbs 15T Tommy Boyce Levittown, PA
BANTAM 44 lbs 2ND Nico Emili Easton, PA
BANTAM 44 lbs 3RD  Bradley Ament East Lyme, CT
BANTAM 44 lbs 4™  AJ Kane Newtown, PA
BANTAM 48 lbs 15T Chase Kerfoot Wind Gap, PA
BANTAM 48 lbs 2ND - Dominic Ciaccia Bethlehem, PA
BANTAM 48 lbs 3RD  Lukas Boxley Norwich, CT
BANTAM 48 lbs 4™  Brayden Giovinco Plymouth Meeting, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 15T Landon Herdic Lebanon, CT
BANTAM 52 Ibs 2ND Marcos Asan Wyckoff, NJ
BANTAM 52 lbs 3RD  Teagan Caciolo Macungie, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 4™ Braden Rohn Hellertown, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 15T  Zachary Pastula Abington, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2ND - Jacob Solomon Abington, PA
BANTAM 56 lbs 3RD Taiyo Gemme Old Lyme, CT
BANTAM 56 Ibs 4™  Christian Ramirez Aberdeen, NJ
BANTAM 60 lbs 15T Dane Austerberr Levittown, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 2ND - Sowzrawca Tsay North Haledon, NJ
BANTAM 60 Ibs 3RD Jacob Inserra Hillsdale. NJ
BANTAM 60 Ibs 4™ Luke Goss Wenonah, NJ
BANTAM 65 Ibs 15T Lucas Judd Lebanon, CT
BANTAM 65 Ibs 2ND Chase Lambert Pen Argyl, PA
BANTAM 65 lbs 3RD Preston Burroughs Madison, NJ
BANTAM 65 Ibs 4™  Jordan Correa Bergenfield, NJ
BANTAM 73 Ibs 15T Joseph Uhrig Westtown, NY
BANTAM 73 Ibs 2ND - Nicholas Schwartz North Caldwell, NJ
BANTAM 73 Ibs 3RD Vincent Rivera South Windsor, CT
BANTAM 73 Ibs 4™  David Clayton Quakertown, PA
BANTAM 93 lbs 15T Edward Fiske Old Lyme, CT
BANTAM 93 Ibs 2ND - Brandon McGrogan Langhorne, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 3RD McCoy Miller Kempton, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 15T Justin Farnsworth Lafayette Hill, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 2ND Brendan Kelly West Chester, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 3RD Dominick Morrison Hatboro, PA
MIDGET 50 lbs 4TH Derek Fulmer Nazareth, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 15T Nicholas Salamone Easton, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 2ND - Tyler Conroy West Chester, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 3RD Carter Chunko Bethlehem, PA
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Division

MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

Weight

Class
54 |bs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
134 Ibs
134 Ibs
134 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
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Place

4TH
1ST

2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name

Michael Mirassol
Dalton Weber
Pat Woloshyn
Cole Campbell
Jordan Segal
Quinn McBride
Kyle Von Schmidt
Eric Catenacci
Ryan Laing
Gavin Carroll
Mason Richards
Joe Mahoney
Joey Borrello
Jackson Hughes

Arment Waltenbaugh

Nicholas Singer
Lincoln Carlson
Colby Townley
Luke Geleta
Anthony Jackson
Jerusalem Howard
Kage Jones
Terrell McFarland
David M. Perez
Tyler Bell
Brayden Zuercher
Aidin Curran
James Marks
Mario Fornini
Dean Bechtold
Giovanni Patti
France Latorre
Luke Palladino
Dylan Warner
Bear Smith
Xavier Williams
Joshua Keaton
Lucas Winn

Trey Wagner
Connor Lenahan
Raekwon Shabazz
Nikos Filipos
Cole Smith
Santino Danise
Shane Dobbins
Phoenix Gardella

2

City and State

Tabernacle, NJ
Sparta, NJ
Ivyland, PA

Upper Black Eddy, PA

Medford, NJ
Sellersville, PA
Fairless Hills, PA

Plymouth Meeting, PA

Newark, CT
Quakertown, PA
Pottstown, PA
New Fairfield, CT
East Hanover, NJ
Abington, PA
Telford, PA
Norwalk, CT
Niantic, CT
Allentown, PA
Stewartsville, NJ
Willingsboro, NJ
Babylon, NY
Cherry Hill, NJ
Pottsville, PA
Coventry, RI
East Rutherford, NJ
Easton, PA
Clifton Heights, PA
Northampton, PA
Parsippany, NJ
Pottstown, PA
Audubon, NJ
Norwood, PA

Branford, CT
Gloucester City, NJ
West Orange, NJ
East Hartford, CT
North Babylon, NY
Nazareth, PA
Richboro, PA
Middletown, CT
Allentown, PA
Royersford, PA
East Hanover, NJ

North Massapequa, NY

Norwalk, CT



Division

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.

INTER.

Weight

Class
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
166 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
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Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

Ari Shapiro

Cole Coffin
Anthony Mutarelli
Anthony Rossi
Tyler Vazquez
Mason Ziegler
Luca Manfreri
Charlie Robson
Jake Drone
Mason Karkoska
Sam Kuhns
Anthony Mirando
Nathan Rickards
Bryson Vaughn
Ronnie Christolin
Richie DeFulvio
Tyler Kasak
Collin Gaj
Keegan Demarest
Drayvn Roberts
Talan Hogan
Jared Karabinus
Wyatt Frawley
Ben Beckett
Dominic Wheatley
Nick Wehneyer
Christopher Crawford
Adam Waters
Justin Gierum
John Quinonez
Dillon Bechtold
Jayden Brown
Ryan Boyer

Jack Wendel
Luke Sugalski
Brendan Gilchrist
Luke Thomas
Dartanyon DelLillo
John Yorck
Garret Landon
Dominic laquinto
Timothy Saylor, Jr
Ben Reigner

Will Marks

Adam Schweitzer
Brett Redner

3

City and State

Waterford, CT
Perkasie, PA
Ivyland, PA
Ringoes, NJ
Roxbury, NJ
Quakertown, PA
Newtown, CT
Bensalem, PA
Nazareth, PA
Pottstown, PA
Perkasie, PA
East Northport, NY
Pottstown, PA
Easton, PA
Norwalk, CT
Burlington, NJ
Doylestown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Tannersville, PA
East Hartford, CT
Chalfont, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bloomingdale, NJ
Harleysville, PA
Nazareth, PA
Sellersville, PA
Beacon, NY
Pottstown, PA
Pound Ridge, NY
North Bergen, NJ
Pottstown, PA
Middletown, NY
Little Silver, NJ
Southbury, CT
Plymouth Meeting, PA
Norwalk, CT
Whitehall, PA
Breinigsville, PA
Eagleville, PA
West Grove, PA
Danbury, CT
Reading, PA
Lancaster, PA
Northampton, PA
Bangor, PA
Butler, NJ



Division

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

Weight

Class
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
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Place

3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name

TJ Morton
Nicholas Ricig;iaro
Charlie Bunting
Braxton Appello
Kailan O'Dell
Connor Doran
Keanu Manuel
Alex Vertedor
Maximus Mannino
Sam McMonagle

Naaji Powell-Keyher

Christopher Tringal
Kendall Jordan
Tyler Cunningham
Giovanni Bozzi
Matt Perretta
Carson Milovanic
Brandon Bowles
Nathan Lucier
Magnas Frable
Luke Velekei

Jack Wehmeyer
Jake Rose

Justin Chrostowski
Tanner Peake
Peret Shed
Joseph Cappello
Nicholas Velde
Charlie Baldesari
Wolfgang Frable
Louis Bradley
Alex Martinez
Sam Beckett

Max Lee

Luke Tucci

Carlos Triana
Benjamin Haubert
Joey Confer
Domenic DeFalco
Nick Lodato

Tyler Rohn

Joe Lodato

Daniel Hawkins
Robert Gierum
Nicholas Alegandro
Brody Fatzinger

4

City and State

Netcong, NJ
Hamilton, NJ
Bangor, PA
Easton, PA
Danbury, CT
Gales Ferry, CT
Chester Springs, PA
Paterson, NJ
Wilton, CT
Downingtown, PA
New :London, CT
Chester, NJ
Piscathway, NJ
Whitehall, PA
Bangor, PA
Havertown, PA
North Andover, MA
Scotch Plains, NJ
Coatesville, PA
Coopersburg, PA
Pen Argyl. PA
Sellersville, PA
Glenside, PA
Butler, NJ
Flemington, NJ
Haledon, NJ
Wood Ridge, NJ
Macungie, PA
Thornton, PA
Coopersburg, PA
Clinton, CT
Bound Brook, NJ
Harleysville, PA
Livingston, NJ
Nutley, NJ
Secaucus, NJ

Upper Black Eddy, PA

Danielsville, PA
Quakertown, PA
Piscataway, NJ
Tatamy, PA
Piscataway, NJ
Pennsburg, PA
Pound Ridge, NY
Cresco, PA
Topton, PA



Division

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Weight

Class
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
175 lbs
175 Ibs
175 lbs
175 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
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Place

3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3rd
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name

Izaiah Otero

Gavin Rembert
Declan Byrne
Harrison Levans
Jason Sine

Brett Fick

Sean Horner
Angelo Piazza
Tommy Wood
Collin Power

Dylan Acevedo
Nicholas Marchesano
Vinny DeSpirito
Kevin Fulmer
Jacob Maselli

Brian Bollendorf
Jacob VenezaShawn
Dominic Tafuri
Robert Lawlor

Fred Lucas

Corey Blue Morabito
Kenneth Langenmayr
Kyle Waterman

PJ Kakos

Elyah Bundro

Brett Scalzo

Sean Carter

Shawn Gardner
Michael O’Brien
Braden Ricchini
Andrew Smith
Shawn Marchesano
Isaiah Tucker
Dominic Chaclas
Tyler Sung

Travis Brown
Christian Vertedor
Jared Johnson
Shamar Schand
Colby Judd

Isaiah Reinert
Connor Messey
Nicholas Semon
Dean Tsilanides
Joey Hadlich
Cincese Holmes

5

City and State

Lindenwold, NJ
West Orange, NJ
Pembroke, MA
Plymouth Meeting, PA
Northampton, PA
Thorndale, PA
Mullica Hill, NJ
Glen Rock, NJ
Warrington, PA
Wayne, PA
Sayreville,
Feasterville, PA
Quakertown, PA
Nazareth, PA
Tolland, CT
Hatboro, PA
Pennington, NJ
Cedar Grove, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Belford, NJ
Lansdale, PA
Ringwood, NJ
Holland, PA
Collegeville, PA
Easton, PA
Easton, PA
North Babylon, NY
Lehighton, PA
Edison, NJ
Richboro, PA
Nazareth, PA
Feasterville, PA
Norristown, PA
Unionville, PA
New Canaan, CT
Bethlehem, PA
Paterson, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Manchester, CT
Northampton, PA
Easton, PA
Bradford, CT
Norristown, PA
Norwalk, CT
Warminster, PA
Bethlehem, PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Weight
Class
145 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 |bs
285 Ibs
111 Ibs
111 Ibs
111 Ibs
111 Ibs
118 Ibs
118 Ibs
118 Ibs
118 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
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Place

1ST
2ND
3rd
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3rd
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD

Wrestlers Name

Juyson Zinsmeister

Matt Kidwell
Dario Molina
Jake Wheeler

Paul Mastrogiovanni

Bailey Maick
Jarret Niedosik
Brenden Spicer
Nick Addison
Cole Flanagan
Nathaniel Fossett
John Crawford
Mike Misita

Ben Liss

Joseph Kurtz
Davis Wheeler
Jack Files

Blake Lambert
Jayden Bortz
Stephen Schott
Logan Flynn
Eddie Confer, Jr.
Davis Lee
Justyce Searock
Bronson Strouse
Roark Ryan
Jervey Sistrunk
Lowayne Harris
Sammy Negron
Thomas Casey
Jason Lella
Anthony Colella
Alejandro Garcia
Sebastian Moteo
Collin Waterman
Sean Johnson
Blaine Wilson
Nicholas Palermo
Justin Pezoldt
Noah Caskey
Michael Torres
Scott Jarosz
Justice Carter
Alexis Soriano
Michael Rubino
Brandon Mader

6

City and State

Philipsburg, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Mastic, NY
Quakertown, PA
Bangor, PA
Hellertown, PA
Lansdale, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Fair Haven, NJ
Holland, PA
Annandale, PA
Swarthmore, PA
Williamstown, NJ
Fair Lawn, NJ
Easton, PA
Horsham, PA
Royersford, PA
Bath, PA

Bath, PA
Nazareth, PA
Horsham, PA
Danielsville, PA
Fairless Hills, PA
Nazareth, PA
Tamaqua, PA
Uncasville, CT
Plainfield, NJ
East Hartford, CT
Hatboro, PA
Paramus, NJ
West Islip, NY
Southampton, PA
Willimantic, CT
Bethlehem, PA
Holland, PA
Ashford, CT
Bethlehem, PA
Media, PA
Allentown, PA
Oakdale, CT
Allentown, PA
Succasunna, NJ
North Babylon, NY
Perth Amboy, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Clifton, NJ



Division

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight

Class
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
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Place

4TH
1ST

2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name

Matthew Depasque
Andy Evans

David Guekra
Dante Gutbrod
Calvin Brook

Evan Vazquez
Daniel Schneider
Zavery Lesher
Devin Will

Eric Woloslyn
Marcellus Martin
Noah Messes
Isaac Ketter
Christian Lopez
Jake Folk

Ahmad Sharif
Frank DeMaio
Mason LaFlam
Tommy Wrzesien
Damen Moyer
David Verizzi

Nick Nosal

Nick Chapman
Max Vidusznski
Dakota Grover
Malio Pastrani
Quin Moyer

Julio Diaz

Yousef Karmi
Timothy Kwon
Isaiah Roche
Robert Shoemaker
Luis Nunez
Nicholas E. Bundro
Gabriel Roman, Jr.
Dan Ziegler

Zack Lyall

Hunter June

Colby Ems
Kristian Cartney
Caleb Chae

Keith Stagg
Trenton Clifford
Cole Cameron
Francesco Palagruio
Tony DeCato

7

City and State

Tamaqua, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Belleville, NJ
Westford, MA
Sandyston, NJ
Roxbury, NJ
Newtown, PA
Easton, PA
Brockton, MA
Ivyland, PA

Willow Grove, PA
Bath, PA

Fair Lawn, NJ
Kearny, NJ

East Greenville, PA
Chicopee. MA
Nutley. NJ
Lebanon, CT

Hope Valley, RI
Bethlehem, PA
Lebanon, CT
Clifton, NJ
Hatboro, PA
Easton, PA
Ledyard, CT
Lawrence, MA
Kempton, PA
Whitehall, PA
Woodland Park, NJ
Tenafly, NJ
Easton, PA

Mt. Bethel, PA
Perth Amboy, NJ
Easton, PA

Perth Amboy, NJ
Quakertown, PA
Perkasie, PA
Liberty, PA
Henryville, PA
Milisboro, DE
Lansdale, PA
Washington Twp, NJ
Pottstown, PA
Howell, NJ
Plymouth Meeting, PA
West Haven, CT



Division

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight

Class
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 lbs
167 Ibs
167 lbs
167 Ibs
177 lbs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
177 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
295 |bs
295 |bs
295 |bs
295 |bs
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Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH

Wrestlers Name

Blake Cohen
Jake Caskey
Robert Pieri
James Kilgo
Matthew Mirtz
Andrew Glass
Barry Breidegan
Marc Bastinelli
Michael Roccioppi
Ed Shupe
Shane McDermott
Jason Bennett
Michael Fenner
DJ Hartrum
Jacob Berry
Paul Rallis
Andrew Scholer
Ryan Kreppel
Matt Hughes
Nicholas Scott
Fernando Jones
Cameron Kates
Chad Giles

City and State

Cortlandt Manor, NY
Montville, CT
Norristown, PA
Lancaster, MA
Center Valley, PA
Sellersville, PA
Lebanon, PA
Catasanqua, PA
Sparta, NJ

Philly, PA

Effort, PA
Collegeville, PA
Bergenfield, NJ
Easton, PA
Somers, CT
Ringoes, NJ
Warminster, PA
Hatboro, PA
Riegelsville, PA
Cohoes, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Slatington, PA
Downingtown, PA
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